Sun

Mon

Fri

Sat

1

WMU Mtg 6:30 PM
633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

4
Men’s Breakfast
8:00 AM

6

Fellowship Hall
Reserved
5:00-9:00 PM

8

633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

10

11

12 Daylight Savings
Remember to set your
clocks AHEAD one
hour before going to
bed

13
Trustees’ Meeting
6:00 PM

14

15

KIT Mtg 11:00 AM,
633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

16

17

18

19
Business Meeting
7:00 PM

20

21

22

633 Worship Service/
Children’s Praise/
RA’s, GA’s, Mission
Friends 7:00 PM

23

24

25

26
Deacons’ Meeting
4:30 PM

27

28

29

30

31




