

March 2023



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			I WMU Mtg 6:30 PM 633 Worship Service/ Children's Praise/ RA's, GA's, Mission Friends 7:00 PM	2	3	4 Men's Breakfast 8:00 AM
5	6 Fellowship Hall Reserved 5:00-9:00 PM	7	8 633 Worship Service/ Children's Praise/ RA's, GA's, Mission Friends 7:00 PM	9	10	11
12 Daylight Savings Remember to set your clocks AHEAD one hour before going to bed	13 Trustees' Meeting 6:00 PM	14	15 KIT Mtg 11:00 AM, 633 Worship Service/ Children's Praise/ RA's, GA's, Mission Friends 7:00 PM	16	17	18
19 Business Meeting 7:00 PM	20	21	22 633 Worship Service/ Children's Praise/ RA's, GA's, Mission Friends 7:00 PM	23	24	25
26 Deacons' Meeting 4:30 PM	27	28	29	30	31	